:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9239560

Jun 06, 2024 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 288,736 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1145452 - 0.017485462 ETH®
66.28 USD

2 1145453 - 0.017651562 ETH®
66.91 USD

3 1145454 - 0.017710354 ETH®
67.14 USD

4 1145455 - 0.017554117 ETH®
66.54 USD

S 1145456 - 0.017429225 ETH®
66.07 USD

6 1145457 - 0.017512846 ETH®
66.39 USD

7 1145458 - 0.017630632 ETH®
66.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9239560
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/288736
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145452
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145453
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145454
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145455
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145456
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145457
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145458

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1145459

1145460

1145461

1145462

1145463

1145464

1145465

1145466

1145467

Validator Id

1160206

Amount

- 0.017584067
66.66 USD

- 0.017510805
66.38 USD

- 0.017443311
66.12 USD

- 0.017626681
66.82 USD

- 0.018395633
69.73 USD

- 0.018343530
69.54 USD

- 0.018446576
69.93 USD

- 0.018454064
69.95 USD

- 0.018405878
69.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.044837577
169.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145459
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145460
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145461
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145462
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145463
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145464
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145465
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145466
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1145467
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1160206

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



