

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9239560
DATE & TIME	Jun 06, 2024 · 18:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>288,736</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1145452</u>	- 0.017485462 ETH ⊘ 66.28 USD
2	<u>1145453</u>	- 0.017651562 ETH ↔ 66.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1145454</u>	- 0.017710354 ETH ↔ 67.14 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1145455</u>	- 0.017554117 ETH ⊘ 66.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1145456</u>	- 0.017429225 ETH ⊘ 66.07 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1145457</u>	- 0.017512846 ETH 🐼 66.39 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1145458</u>	- 0.017630632 ETH ⊘ 66.83 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1145459</u>	- 0.017584067 ETH ⊘ 66.66 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1145460</u>	- 0.017510805 ETH ⊘ 66.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1145461</u>	- 0.017443311 ETH ⊘ 66.12 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1145462</u>	- 0.017626681 ETH ⊘ 66.82 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1145463</u>	- 0.018395633 ETH ⊘ 69.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1145464</u>	- 0.018343530 ETH ⊘ 69.54 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1145465</u>	- 0.018446576 ETH ⊘ 69.93 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1145466</u>	- 0.018454064 ETH ⊘ 69.95 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1145467</u>	- 0.018405878 ETH 🐼 69.77 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1160206</u>	+ 0.044837577 ETH 🔗

169.97 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.